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VENDOR NO DESCRIPTION AGE

Beef steers
Kinsel P/L 18 Angus steers 20mo
A & A Simpson & Son 25 Angus steers 20mo
Creekview Farm 14 Angus steers 20mo
Stacey Grazing 20 Murray Grey steers 16mo
Stacey Grazing 25 Angus steers 16mo
O Sudintas 12 Droughtmaster steers 15-16mo
O Sudintas 6 Murray Grey steers 15-16mo
RG Major & Son 7 Angus steers 14-15mo
JD & K Wilmot & Son 11 Limousin cross steers 14-16mo
P Fatty 2 Angus steers 14mo
Dansinup Grazing 15 Angus steers 12-14mo
G Kemp 7 Angus steers 13mo
P Varischetti 12 Angus steers 12mo
A & MR Wade 10 Gelbviah steers 10-11mo
BR & TL Styles 3 Angus steers 10mo
PJ & LM Whitney 8 Charolais cross steers 10mo
Shehan Grazing Co 20 Angus steers 10mo
KM & RT Moyes 15 Murray Grey steers 10mo
Ringwood Farm 6 Murray Grey steers 10mo
Jardee Grazing 20 Black Simmental cross steers 10mo
SJ Davis 40 Black Simmental cross steers 10mo
Guy Giblett 7 Angus steers 10mo
G Tassos & Co 55 Angus steers 9-10mo
V Piscioneri 15 Limousin cross steers 9mo 
Cavotto Bros 4 Limousin cross steers 9mo
Aird & Co 10 Angus cross steers 9mo
Park Farms 45 Angus cross steers 8-10mo
A Jenkins Family Trust 25 Murray Grey steers 8-10mo
Jenour & Son 20 Charolais cross steers 8-10mo
C & R Cherubino 3 Angus steers 8mo
Melvin Hettner 20 Murray Grey steers 8mo
T & B Grazing 45 Angus steers 7-8mo

Beef heifers
Ringwood Farm 3 Murray Grey heifers 18mo
Shorelands Pastoral Co 20 Murray Grey heifers 18mo
O Sudintas 6 Droughtmaster heifers 15-16mo
O Sudintas 6 Angus heifers 15-16mo
JD & K Wilmot & Son 20 Limousin heifers 14-16mo
RG Major & Co 30 Angus heifers 14-15mo
P Fatty 4 Angus heifers 14mo
Ferguson Gate Farm 4 Angus heifers 14mo
Dansinup Grazing 15 Angus heifers 12-14mo
Casad 6 Murray Grey heifers 12-14mo
G Kemp 8 Angus heifers 13mo
D & D Roche 7 Angus heifers 10-11mo
BR & TL Styles 12 Angus heifers 10mo
PJ & LM Whitney 5 Charolais cross heifers 10mo
KM & RT Moyes 10 Murray Grey heifers 10mo
Ringwood Farm 5 Murray Grey heifers 10mo
Savage Creek 10 Angus cross heifers 10mo
Jardee Grazing 15 Black Simmental cross heifers 10mo
Guy Giblett 7 Angus heifers 10mo
G Tassos & Co 45 Angus heifers 9-10mo

VENDOR NO DESCRIPTION AGE

Beef heifers (cont.)
Cavotto Bros 8 Limousin cross heifers 9mo
V Piscioneri 15 Limousin cross heifers 9mo 
Park Farms 45 Angus cross heifers 8-10mo
A Jenkins Family Trust 10 Murray Grey heifers 8-10mo
Jenour & Son 20 Charolais cross heifers 8-10mo
C & R Cherubino 6 Angus heifers 8mo
Melvin Hettner 20 Murray Grey heifers 8mo
T & B Grazing 40 Angus heifers 7-8mo

First cross steers
Harris Beef Enterprises 52 Angus-Friesian steers 18-20mo
BAS Pastoral 11 Angus-Friesian steers 18mo
Bird & Shivers 19 Angus-Friesian steers 18mo
D Pillai 7 Montebeliarde-Friesian steers 18mo
NM & NJ Electrical 3 Hereford-Friesian steers 15mo
NM & NJ Electrical 7 Montebeliarde-Friesian steers 15mo
Casad 80 Angus-Friesian steers 12-18mo
C & R Cherubino 15 Angus-Friesian steers 10-12mo
Casad 4 Angus-Friesian steers 4-6mo

Friesian steers
GS & CL Denton 25 Friesian steers 22-24mo
F & A Bellairs 12 Friesian steers 22-24mo
GI Mercuri 15 Friesian steers 22mo
Z & S Grazing 22 Friesian steers 20-22mo
K & M Taylor 15 Friesian steers 20-22mo
Cuthbert Farms 13 Friesian steers 20mo
AR Hall & Co 12 Friesian steers 18-20mo
A & L Windsor 30 Friesian steers 18mo
GP & EL Papalia 12 Friesian steers 16-18mo
Havcon Engineering 10 Friesian steers 16mo
Langholme Unit Trust 29 Friesian steers 14-15mo
Bridger & Cavallo 13 Friesian steers 15mo
NM & NJ Electrical 4 Friesian steers 15mo
F Slee & Son 3 Friesian steers 14mo
Southway Grazing 30 Friesian steers 5mo
Kimlie P/L 15 Friesian steers 4-6mo
Casad 18 Friesian steers 4mo
Casad 8 Jersey cross steers 4mo

First cross heifers
Casad 40 Angus-Friesian heifers 12-18mo

Cows & Calves
G Kemp 13 Angus-Friesian cross cows, 

2nd calvers with 2-4mo calves at foot 
P Fatty 6 Angus cows with calves at foot
Ferguson Gate Farm 6 Murray Grey cross cows, PTIC to 

Murray Grey bull, due April-May 2022
Harris Beef Enterprises 2 Angus cross heifers, 1st calvers with 

calves at foot 

Bulls
P Fatty 1 Angus bull (6yo)

LIVESTOCK SALES
Nutrien Ag Solutions

Store Cattle Sale – Boyanup
Friday, January 7, 2022  ❘ Commencing at 1.30pm
Boyanup Saleyards 1500 CATTLE

The sale will be AuctionsPlus (sequential) interfaced  

1500 CATTLE

Vendors and carriers please note that cattle are to be delivered to the yards no later than 9am.
Enquiries to Nutrien Ag Solutions Bunbury sale co-ordinator Ralph Mosca 0419 995 867
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